
 

  Current as of November 2025
   

Registration Fee Schedule 
 

                             2025                 2026                       
Non-Practicing Annual Registration/Renewal Fee $295.00 $297.00 

Practicing Annual Registration/Renewal Fee $555.50 $561.00 

Temporary Register Fee $100.00 $100.00 

Transfer Registration Difference (Non-Practicing to Practicing) 
 

$260.50 $264.00 

Manitoba Dental Hygiene Student Registration Fee (Entry-to-Practice 
Education) 

$50.00 $50.00 

Administration Fee Schedule 
New Applicant - Application Fee $300.00 $300.00 

Late Charges for Non-Practicing Registration Renewal $200.00 $200.00 

Late Charges for Practicing 
Registration Renewal 

$200.00 $200.00 

Late Charges for University of Manitoba Student Registration and 
Renewal 

$25.00 $25.00 

Letter of Good Standing  $45.00 $45.00 

Registration Transfer Fee 
(Non-Practicing to Practicing) 

$50.00 $50.00 

 
All credit card and pre-authorized debits are initiated through the CDHM applicant/registrant online 
portal. Invoice information for Interac e-Transfer payments is available on CDHM applicant/registrant 
online portal. 
 
Payment Options:  
Credit Card - Visa or Mastercard is accepted.  
Interac e-Transfer - Log in to your online banking and send the email transfer to payments@CDHM.info. 
Please include your full name, invoice number and registrant number (if applicable), in the memo line. 
Pre-Authorized Debit - Renewing registrants can opt to set up a pre-authorized debit from a bank account 
for payment of Practicing or Non-Practicing renewal fees.  
 
This table represents some common fees but is not inclusive of all CDHM fees. Contact the office for more 
information about fees and payment options.  
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